Product Walkthrough
Sampling Resource

Item

Amway Sampling Bags

Sports Nutrition

XS Protein Pods Sample

XS CBD Cream Sample

XS CBD Pro Cream Sample

XS Sports Protein Bars-Birthday Cake, etc.
XS Protein Pods

XS Protein Crisps

XS Energy Drink- 12 oz

XS Sports Twist Tubes

XS Intense Pre-Workout Boost Sticks- Citrus
XS Muscle Multiplier Sticks

Nutrilite Health/Wellness

Nutrilite Gummy Pack (Sweet Dreams, Go Shield, Slay, Less Stress)

Nutrilite Mens Pack

Nutrilite Womens Pack

Nutrilite Perfect Pack

Nutrilite Immunity Pack

Nutrilite Ultra Focus Energy Pack

Nutrilite Balance Within Probiotic

Nutrilite Kids Multivitamin Gummy Pack

Nutrilite Fiber Powder

Nutrilite Wellness Bars

Nutrilite Twist Tubes 2GO Immunity Health Strawberry Kiwi
Nutrilite Twist Tubes 2Go Joint Health- Raspberry
Nutrilite Twist Tubes 2Go Antioxidant Health- Mango Citrus
Nutrilite BodyKey Slim Popcorn

Nutrilite BodyKey Zesty Protein Snack

Nutrilite Soothing Tulsi and Chamomile Tea
Nutrilite Meal Bar

Nutrilite Whole Grain Tortilla Chips

Nutrilite Slay the Day Focus Soft Chews

Amway Home

Amway Home Multi-Purpose Wipes

Amway Home Automatic Dish Tablets

Amway Home Scrub Buds Scouring Pads

Travel Glister Toothpaste

Item Quantity Cost

10

12
16
12
12
20
12
12

10
30
30
60
20
20
30

30
12
20
20
20
24
14
25
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30

60

TOTAL:

$3.38

$3.00
$7.00
$8.00
$31.50
$33.30
$31.50
$31.50
$17.10
$27.00
$26.10

$3.00
$63.00
$49.50
$139.50
$27.90
$35.10
$38.70

$2.50
$26.10
$21.60
$17.10
$17.10
$17.10
$44.10
$30.60

$9.00
$41.40
$36.00
$18.00

$11.25
$19.80
$4.73
$16.20

Cost/Unit

$0.34

$1.50
$1.40
$1.60
$2.63
$2.08
$2.63
$2.63
$0.86
$2.25
$2.18

$0.30
$2.10
$1.65
$2.33
$1.40
$1.76
$1.29
$0.50
$0.87
$1.80
$0.86
$0.86
$0.86
$1.84
$2.19
$0.36
$2.96
$2.00
$0.60

$2.81
$0.33
$1.18
$2.70
$53.65



