Product Walkthrough
Sampling Resource

Sampling Resource	T		
Item	Item Quantity		Cost/Unit
Amway Sampling Bags	10	\$3.38	\$0.34
Sports Nutrition			
XS Protein Pods Sample	2	\$3.00	\$1.50
XS CBD Cream Sample	5	\$7.00	\$1.40
XS CBD Pro Cream Sample	5	\$8.00	\$1.60
XS Sports Protein Bars-Birthday Cake, etc.	12	\$31.50	\$2.63
XS Protein Pods	16	\$33.30	\$2.08
XS Protein Crisps	12	\$31.50	\$2.63
XS Energy Drink- 12 oz	12	\$31.50	\$2.63
XS Sports Twist Tubes	20	\$17.10	\$0.86
XS Intense Pre-Workout Boost Sticks- Citrus	12	\$27.00	\$2.25
XS Muscle Multiplier Sticks	12	\$26.10	\$2.18
Nutrilite Health/Wellness			
Nutrilite Gummy Pack (Sweet Dreams, Go Shield, Slay, Less Stress)	10	\$3.00	\$0.30
Nutrilite Mens Pack	30	\$63.00	\$2.10
Nutrilite Womens Pack	30	\$49.50	\$1.65
Nutrilite Perfect Pack	60	\$139.50	\$2.33
Nutrilite Immunity Pack	20	\$27.90	\$1.40
Nutrilite Ultra Focus Energy Pack	20	\$35.10	\$1.76
Nutrilite Balance Within Probiotic	30	\$38.70	\$1.29
Nutrilite Kids Multivitamin Gummy Pack	5	\$2.50	\$0.50
Nutrilite Fiber Powder	30	\$26.10	\$0.87
Nutrilite Wellness Bars	12	\$21.60	\$1.80
Nutrilite Twist Tubes 2GO Immunity Health Strawberry Kiwi	20	\$17.10	\$0.86
Nutrilite Twist Tubes 2Go Joint Health- Raspberry	20	\$17.10	\$0.86
Nutrilite Twist Tubes 2Go Antioxidant Health- Mango Citrus	20	\$17.10	\$0.86
Nutrilite BodyKey Slim Popcorn	24	\$44.10	\$1.84
Nutrilite BodyKey Zesty Protein Snack	14	\$30.60	\$2.19
Nutrilite Soothing Tulsi and Chamomile Tea	25	\$9.00	\$0.36
Nutrilite Meal Bar	14	\$41.40	\$2.96
Nutrilite Whole Grain Tortilla Chips	18	\$36.00	\$2.00
Nutrilite Slay the Day Focus Soft Chews	30	\$18.00	\$0.60
Amway Home			
Amway Home Multi-Purpose Wipes	4	\$11.25	\$2.81
Amway Home Automatic Dish Tablets	60	\$19.80	\$0.33
Amway Home Scrub Buds Scouring Pads	4	\$4.73	\$1.18
Travel Glister Toothpaste	6	\$16.20	\$2.70
	TOTAL:		\$53.65